Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev 0  •  06/2026  •  No. 5.7
Krowne  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  F: (973) 872-1129  •  support@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Combination Ice Bins with 12" Bottle Storage
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:

(A)
Depth
Ice Bin
Length
(B)
Ice Bin
Location
Left Side
to Ice Bin
Drain (C)
Ice
Capacity
(lbs.)
Bottles
Stored
KR19-M30R 74 lbs. KR19-M30R-10 150 lbs. 30" 19" 24" Right 21" 75 3
KR19-M30L 74 lbs. KR19-M30L-10 150 lbs. 30" 19" 24" Left 12" 75 3
KR19-M36R 95 lbs. KR19-M36R-10 170 lbs. 36" 19" 24" Right 24" 75 6
KR19-M36L 95 lbs. KR19-M36L-10 170 lbs. 36" 19" 24" Left 12" 75 6
KR19-M42R 108 lbs. KR19-M42R-10 185 lbs. 42" 19" 30" Right 27" 90 6
KR19-M42L 108 lbs. KR19-M42L-10 185 lbs. 42" 19" 30" Left 15" 90 6
KR19-M48R 116 lbs. KR19-M48R-10 195 lbs. 48" 19" 36" Right 30" 110 6
KR19-M48L 116 lbs. KR19-M48L-10 195 lbs. 48" 19" 36" Left 18" 110 6
KR19-M48C 116 lbs. KR19-M48C-10 195 lbs. 48" 19" 24" Center 24" 75 12
A
B12"
A
B12"

(A)
Depth
Ice Bin
Length
(B)
Ice Bin
Location
Left Side
to Ice Bin
Drain (C)
Ice
Capacity
(lbs.)
Bottles
Stored
KR24-M36R 108 lbs KR24-M36R-10 185 lbs 36" 24" 24" Right 21" 90 8
KR24-M36L 108 lbs KR24-M36L-10 185 lbs 36" 24" 24" Left 12" 90 8
KR24-M42R 121 lbs KR24-M42R-10 198 lbs 42" 24" 30" Right 27" 115 8
KR24-M42L 121 lbs KR24-M42L-10 198 lbs 42" 24" 30" Left 15" 115 8
KR24-M48R 129 lbs KR24-M48R-10 206 lbs 48" 24" 36" Right 30" 140 8
KR24-M48L 129 lbs KR24-M48L-10 206 lbs 48" 24" 36" Left 18" 140 8
KR24-M48C 129 lbs KR24-M48C-10 206 lbs 48" 24" 24" Center 24" 90 16